Salary Schedule

Represented and
Non-Represented Groups

2012-2013
Base Salary

2013-2014

2014-2015

2015-2016

Old

New

old

New

Old

New

CCA/CTA/NEA

PTFA

Administrators
Classified Managers
Classified Confidentials
Classified Regular

$10,608,245.40
$2,571,740.15
$1,510,631.00
$1,097,048.88
$672,149.16
$5,598,039.49

$2,571,740.15
$1,551,632.00
$1,107,432.00

$692,022.86
$6,088,143.44

$10,774,509.40 $11,134,884.79

$2,916,406.35
$1,519,301.93
$1,108,301.48

$678,147.85
$5,794,060.55

$10,943,854.40 $11,316,976.18

$2,571,740.15
$1,588,712.00
$1,144,080.00

$722,440.20
$6,349,179.44

$3,181,534.20
$1,526,757.14
$1,127,496.09

$689,505.58
$5,833,060.55

$11,137,267.40 $11,491,128.35

$2,571,740.15
$1,626,903.00
$1,176,420.00

$750,195.66
$6,603,255.44

$3,181,534.20
$1,530,539.83
$1,141,230.13

$701,203.06
$5,850,004.55
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