		Salary Schedule					
Represented and	2012-2013	2013-2014		2014-2015		2015-2016	
Non-Represented Groups	Base Salary	Old	New	Old	New	Old	New
CCA/CTA/NEA	\$10,608,245.40	\$10,774,509.40	\$11,134,884.79	\$10,943,854.40	\$11,316,976.18	\$11,137,267.40	\$11,491,128.35
PTFA	\$2,571,740.15	\$2,571,740.15	\$2,916,406.35	\$2,571,740.15	\$3,181,534.20	\$2,571,740.15	\$3,181,534.20
Administrators	\$1,510,631.00	\$1,551,632.00	\$1,519,301.93	\$1,588,712.00	\$1,526,757.14	\$1,626,903.00	\$1,530,539.83
Classified Managers	\$1,097,048.88	\$1,107,432.00	\$1,108,301.48	\$1,144,080.00	\$1,127,496.09	\$1,176,420.00	\$1,141,230.13
Classified Confidentials	\$672,149.16	\$692,022.86	\$678,147.85	\$722,440.20	\$689,505.58	\$750,195.66	\$701,203.06
Classified Regular	\$5,598,039.49	\$6,088,143.44	\$5,794,060.55	\$6,349,179.44	\$5,833,060.55	\$6,603,255.44	\$5,850,004.55